© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 16
Data Sheet
Cisco UCS 6300 Series
Fabric Interconnects
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 2 of 16
Contents
Cisco Unified Computing System Overview 3
Product Overview 4

RoHS The product is RoHS 5-compliant with exceptions for leaded Ball Grid Array (BGA) balls and
lead press-fit connectors
Ordering Information
Table 10 presents ordering information for the Cisco UCS 6300 Series Fabric Interconnects.
Table 10. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Fabric Interconnect
UCS-FI-6332-U UCS 6332 1RU Fabric Interconnect/No PSU/32 QSFP+/8p LIC
UCS-FI-6332-16UP-U UCS 6332-16UP 1RU Fabric Interconnect/No PSU/24 QSFP+ & 16 UP/12p LIC
Power Supply and Fan
UCS-PSU-6332-AC UCS 6332 Power Supply/100-240VAC
UCS-PSU-6332-DC UCS 6332 Power Supply/-48VDC
UCS-FAN-6332 UCS 6332 Series Fan Module
Accessory and Blanks
UCS-ACC-6332 UCS 6332 Chassis Accessory Kit
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 16 of 16
Warranty Information
Warranty information is provided at Cisco.com on the Product Warranties page.
Cisco Unified Computing Services